
As you pray and discern how God would call you to give during this 
time, use this gift chart as a discipleship tool. Allow it to inspire you 

and to challenge you toward greater generosity as you seek to 
deepen your understanding of who God is and respond with an 

eternal perspective. 

commitment
card

nbbctx.org 903.759.5552

GIFTS
NEEDED

TWO-YEAR
GIFT LEVEL

ANNUAL
GIFT

MONTHLY
GIFT

GIFT LEVEL
TOTAL

$21,000,000

1
1
2
3
5
6
7
8

10
12
15
16
25
35
50
75

100
125

MANY

 $2,000,000 
 $1,500,000 
 $1,000,000 
 $500,000 
 $350,000 
 $250,000 
 $150,000 
 $125,000 
 $100,000 
 $75,000 
 $65,000 
 $50,000 
 $35,000 
 $25,000 
 $15,000 
 $10,000 
 $7,500 
 $5,000 
 $2,500 

 $1,000,000 
 $750,000 
 $500,000 
 $250,000 
 $175,000 
 $125,000 
 $75,000 
 $62,500 
 $50,000 
 $37,500 
 $32,500 
 $25,000 
 $17,500 
 $12,500 
 $7,500 
 $5,000 
 $3,750 
 $2,500 
 $1,250 

 $83,333 
 $62,500 
 $41,667 
 $20,833 
 $14,583 
 $10,417 
 $6,250 
 $5,208 
 $4,167 
 $3,125 
 $2,708 
 $2,083 
 $1,458 
 $1,042 
 $625 
 $417 
 $313 
 $208 
 $104 

 $2,000,000 
 $1,500,000 
 $2,000,000 
 $1,500,000 
 $1,750,000 
 $1,500,000 
 $1,050,000 
 $1,000,000 
 $1,000,000 
 $900,000 
 $975,000 
 $800,000 
 $875,000 
 $875,000 
 $750,000 
 $750,000 
 $750,000 
 $625,000 
 $400,000 
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l
s That every one of us would ask 

ourselves,  “What is the one thing 
that drives everything in my life?”

But seek first the kingdom of God 
and his righteousness, and all these 

things will be added to you.
matthew 6:33

one
church

one
mission

one
more

A movement to see all lives 
changed by Jesus

$21 million over 
two years

$12.3m

Cultivating compassion by 
sending our own missionaries, 
partnering with ministries and 
organizations, and serving the 

vulnerable in our cities

$2.2m

Making room for One More as 
we pray, trust the Spirit’s 

leading, evangelize, and launch 
campuses in ETX

$6.5m

$
+

=

What I/we normally give in a year

My/our expanded annual generosity as part
of the Seek1 discipleship journey

Name..............................................................................................................................

Address.........................................................................................................................

Email..............................................................................................................................

Campus.................................................. Phone...........................................................

$

$

$

$

x 2 years

Gifts from my/our stored resources
+

primary
goal

MY/OUR 2-YEAR seek1 COMMITMENT

december 2025 - december 2027

$

secondary
goal


